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2018 NCNCA Women's Series                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Women Cat 4/5 - Summer

License # First Name Last Name Team Total 2X

1 543712 Fnu Novita 35 1 4 8 6 16

2 547672 Madeline Frechette SheSpoke Racing 23 8 3 10 2

3 547901 Arianna Pascarella JLVelo Cycling Team 22 10 12

4 0 Claudia Ferreira UCD 20 20

5 558550 Courtney Nelson Twenty20 16 6 10

6 556086 Robin Betz Stanford Cycling 16 8 8

7 548664 Sarah Krtil Davis Bike Club Race Team 14 1 3 6 2 2

8 512274 Rebekah Bermudez SheSpoke Racing 13 1 12

9 477574 Stella Sisneros Cycling Dev Scott USA 12 12

10 0 Gia Nikolova Kovarus / Audi San Francisco Racing Team 10 10

11 466668 Emily Weiss JLVelo Cycling Team 9 6 3

12 551402 Holly Barnhart SunPower Racing 9 1 6 2

13 534607 Victoria Rainbolt JLVelo Cycling Team 8 8

14 520201 Elizabeth Kravtchenko Five Rings Cycling Center 8 8

15 542662 Maya Fors SJBC 7 3 4

16 525303 Kristen Johannes SheSpoke Racing 5 4 1

17 548706 Christa Hoffman Davis Bike Club Race Team 5 1 3 1

18 544612 Andrea Tyson SJBC 5 4 1

19 404438 Veronica Volok SheSpoke Racing 4 4

20 423977 Sarah Trent SheSpoke Racing 4 1 3

21 550387 Christine Huls Breakaway Women's Racing 4 4

22 562751 Wendy Jacobsen SunPower Racing 4 4

23 547702 Lynn Hunter Breakaway Women's Racing 3 3

24 385468 Nancy Fairbanks Rio Strada Racing 3 3

25 470101 Diana Hellman SJBC 3 3

26 523813 Julie Delbuck Supernova Racing 3 1 2

27 392570 Vi Tran JAKROO 3 1 2

28 524048 Jennifer Grant-Martinez 2 2

29 522988 Samantha Nielsen Breakaway Women's Racing 2 1 1

30 529245 Mimi McNamara Davis Bike Club Race Team 2 1 1

31 523909 Margot Daly SheSpoke Racing 2 1 1

32 527110 Jane Dmochowski WBPHL Racing 2 2

33 547846 Marisa Paquette Davis Bike Club Race Team 2 1 1

34 0 Andrea Villaromam 2 2

35 0 Hannah Bates 2 2

36 494843 Ellen Everidge Vicious Cycle 2 2

http://www.ncnca.org/files/womens/womens-archive.html


37 563282 Kayla Mochizuki 2 2

38 0 Olivia Shafer 2 2

39 503535 Kia Kohller 1 1

40 522508 Colleen Chew Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles 1 1

41 523703 Sara Malm Cycle Sport - Specialized p/b Muscle Milk 1 1

42 523359 maria alberty SheSpoke Racing 1 1

43 553691 Abbie Johnson 1 1

44 393225 Lilli Safley Bell Real Estate Cycling 1 1

45 552104 Rebecka Sepela Davis Bike Club 1 1

46 552634 Amy Goad Team City Sacramento 1 1

47 562283 ESTHER CENTENO CBRE racing 1 1
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Women Cat 3 - Summer

License # First Name Last Name Team Total 2X

1 501804 Haley Nielsen SheSpoke Racing 41 12 6 1 22

2 489396 Eleanor Wiseman SheSpoke Racing 39 1 10 8 10 10

3 525629 Jaimee Erickson Cycle Sport 26 10 16

4 299559 Amanda Coker Twenty twenty 18 10 8

5 422629 Rachel Baarda Davis Bike Club 16 4 8 4

6 535353 Laura Moser JLVelo Cycling Team 13 10 3

7 424709 April Willoughby JLVelo Cycling Team 12 10 2

8 524796 Gabrielle Zacks Ann Arbor Velo Club 12 12

9 291002 Arielle Little SunPower Racing 11 3 2 2 4

10 458896 Serenity Marshall JLVelo Cycling Team 9 4 3 2

11 419981 Meisin Peters Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equator Coffees 7 6 1

12 512090 Kate Jungnickel SJBC 6 6

13 460729 Jill Huyette Cycle Sport - Specialized p/b Muscle Milk 6 6

14 494601 Rachel Critelli SheSpoke Racing 6 3 1 2

15 494323 Desiree Varela SunPower Racing 5 3 2

16 404438 Veronica Volok SheSpoke Racing 5 1 4

17 8322 Christine Culver Trek Santa Rosa 4 4

18 534607 Victoria Rainbolt 4 4

19 494210 Kortney Parman Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equator Coffees 4 4

20 469197 Trinity Gleckler Breakaway Women's Racing 3 3

21 458897 Amber Pearson SunPower Racing 3 3

22 458518 Megan Brinkmeyer Clean Power Cycling pb TESLA 3 1 1 1

23 289378 Kristin Wolfe SJBC 3 1 2

24 481163 Jessica Parteno JLVelo Cycling Team 2 2

25 533363 Kristen Faulkner Dave Jordan Racing 2 2

26 285595 Jamie Morton SunPower Racing 2 2

27 304925 Elena Joroski SJBC 1 1

28 306524 Elisabeth Johnson JLVelo Cycling Team 1 1

29 287914 Nicole Slaton JLVelo Cycling Team 1 1

30 45109 Sheri Baldwin MarcPro pb GYM One 1 1

31 458024 Anna Stewart Bell Real Estate Cycling 1 1

32 266333 Karena Shannon SJBC 1 1

33 315886 Karen Munoz Breakaway Women's Racing 1 1

34 241521 Heidi Alexander SJBC 1 1

35 290262 Michelle Nightengale CA Technologies 1 1

36 332182 Kelli Badillo Breakaway Women's Racing 1 1

http://www.ncnca.org/files/womens/womens-archive.html
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Women 35+
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Women 35+

License # First Name Last Name Team Total 2X 2X

1 392370 Pamela Levine RAZZLE DAZZLE 46 16 10 10 10

2 291752 Ivy Wang JL Velo Cycling Team 31 2 8 1 6 14

3 486780 Amy Moor SheSpoke Racing 20 10 8 2

4 481572 Rebecca Eckland Clean Power Cycling pb TESLA 20 20

5 304925 Elena Joroski SJBC 20 20

6 406900 Christina Davis SJBC 18 2 16

7 8322 Christine Culver 18 12 6

8 222519 Meredith Stowe-Christie ThirstyBear Cycling 16 8 8

9 315192 Sara Liebert Cycle Sport-Specialized p/b Muscle Milk 15 4 10 1

10 387746 Amy Cameron Team Mike's Bike p/b Equator Coffees 10 10

11 237583 Charlotte Hart Monster Media Elite Women 10 10

12 466668 Emily Weiss JLVelo Cycling Team 8 8

13 521264 Jennifer Schwarz Team Mike's Bike p/b Equator Coffees 8 8

14 219555 Mary Maroon Jakroo Racing 8 8

15 277526 June Nguyen JLVelo Cycling Team 8 8

16 221127 Beverly Chaney SJBC 7 1 4 2

17 269569 Marissa Axell JL Velo Cycling Team 7 6 1

18 458897 Amber Pearson SunPower Racing 7 2 4 1

19 80924 Jennifer Wong ThirstyBear Cycling 6 6

20 494323 Desiree Varela SunPower Racing 6 2 2 2

21 469197 Trinity Gleckler Breakaway Women's Racing 6 6

22 290262 Michelle Nightengale CA Technologies Racing 5 2 1  2

23 17778 Lesley Jensen JLVelo Cycling Team 4 4

24 481163 Jessica Parteno JLVelo Cycling Team 4 4

25 345144 Shelagh Fritz ThirstyBear Cycling 4 4

26 286191 Heidi Littenberg Breakaway Women's Racing 4 4

27 240797 Jennifer Barlow US Military Endurance Sports 3 2 1

28 383010 Casey Myers Chico Cycling Team 2 2

29 458024 Anna Stewart Bell Real Estate Cycling 2 2

30 332182 Kelli Badillo Breakaway Women's Racing 2 2

31 306378 Kristen Hill 2 2  

32 460526 Jennifer Marchini ThirstyBear Cycling 2 2

33 306524 Elisabeth Johnson JLVelo Cycling Team 2 2

34 315886 Karen Munoz Breakaway Women's Racing 2 1 1

35 381377 Stephanie Nunes ArtsCyclery.com/Schnur Racing 2 2

36 562751 Wendy Jacobsen SunPower Racing 2 2

37 473785 Lindsay Howard SunPower Racing 2 2

38 385403 Diana Cedeno Team Mike's Bike p/b Equator Coffees 1 1

39 523703 Sara Malm Cycle Sport-Specialized p/b Muscle Milk 1 1

http://www.ncnca.org/files/womens/womens-archive.html
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Women 55+
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Women 55+

License # First Name Last Name Team Total 2X 2X

1 219164 Yvonne Walbroehl Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles 73 4 10 8 10 10 4 6 4 8 9

2 17778 Lesley Jensen JLVelo Cycling Team 48 12 10 4 16 6

3 75937 Elizabeth Benishin CA Technologies Racing 28 8 10 8 2

4 68813 Marianne Hernandez Davis Bike Club 20 20

5 241521 Heidi ALEXANDER SJBC 20 20

6 45254 Camille DeLuca-Flaherty SJBC 20 10 10

7 127715 Madeline Finch Breakaway Women's Racing 18 16 2

8 265260 Helen Casabona Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles 16 8 8

9 286191 Heidi Littenberg Breakaway Women's Racing 14 2 12

10 54710 Susi Lamoutte B4T9 Women's Cycling Team 8 8

11 368306 Sara STEARNS Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles 8 8

12 366149 Cecily Majerus Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles 6 6

13 271750 Vanessa Baumann Wells Fargo/Kovarus/San Francisco Audi 6 6

14 502857 Liz Inglese B4T9 Women's Cycling Team 6 6

15 56226 Beth Dawson Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles 6 4 2

16 196223 Norma HILTON Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles 6 2 4

17 47423 Narda Roushdi Berkeley Bicycle Club 2 2

18 550098 Marsha Arnold Davis Bike Club 2 2

19 12917 Jill Gass B4T9 Women's Cycling Team 2 2

20 290262 Michelle NIGHTENGALE CA Technologies Racing 2 2

21 292816 Kim Stackpole B4T9 Women's Cycling Team 1 1

http://www.ncnca.org/files/womens/womens-archive.html
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Women Cat 4/5 - Spring
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Women Cat 4/5 - Spring

License # First Name Last Name Team Total 2X 2X

1 543712 Fnu Novita Breakaway Womens Racing 37 8 10 1 18

2 460647 Elisabeth Huff 24 1 20 2 1

3 469197 Trinity Gleckler Breakaway Women's Racing 22 22

4 370963 Nia Ransom SheSpoke Racing 16 16

5 547901 Arianna Pascarella JL Velo 16 6 10

6 547702 Lynn Hunter Breakaway Womens Racing 16 12 4

7 512274 Rebekah Bermudez SheSpoke Racing 16 1 2 8 1 4

8 522988 Samantha Nielsen Breakaway Women's Racing 14 14

9 550387 Christine Huls Breakaway Women's Racing 11 1 10

10 494843 Ellen Everidge Vicious Cycle p/b SheSpoke Racing 11 2 1 8

11 549192 Maude Farrell 10 10

12 512090 Kate Jungnickel SJBC 10 4 6

13 328062 Claire Porter Vicious Cycle p/b SheSpoke Racing 10 2 2 6

14 0 Jennifer Tave 10 10

15 422629 Rachel Baarda Davis Bike Club Race Team 8 8

16 502680 Natalie Jackson ThirstyBear Cycling 8 8

17 522508 Colleen Chew Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles 8 1 4 1 2

18 423977 Sarah Trent SheSpoke Racing 8 4 4

19 470101 Diana Hellman SJBC 7 1 6

20 548162 Teodora Vidolova SunPower Racing 7 1 2 4

21 366149 Cecily Majerus Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles 6 6

22 520201 Elizabeth Kravtchenko Five Rings Cycling Center 6 1 4 1

23 466668 Emily Weiss Team Velo Wrench 5 2 2 1

24 547951 Teresa Datar Kovarus / Audi San Francisco Racing Team 5 1 4

25 545835 Anne Gorby Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles 5 1 2 1 1

26 525250 Laura Van Den Bosch SheSpoke Racing 5 2 1 2

27 385468 Nancy Fairbanks Breakaway Women's Racing 4 2 2

28 547360 Shawna Homen SJBC 4 4

29 535356 Melissa Ortega 3 1 2

30 547187 Moira Colquhoun Breakaway Women's Racing 3 1 2

31 364812 Angie Platis Breakaway Womens Racing 3 1 2

32 523429 Claire Hofbauer C360R 3 1 1 1

33 547456 Rebecca Van Bussel Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles 3 1 1 1

34 548664 Sarah Krtil Davis Bike Club Race Team 3 1 1 1

35 404438 Veronica Volok SheSpoke Racing 2 2

36 547672 Madeline Frechette SheSpoke Racing 2 2

37 549464 Claire Fitzgerald Vicious Cycle p/b SheSpoke Racing 2 2

38 489334 Kennedy Kessler Rio Strada Racing 2 2

http://www.ncnca.org/files/womens/womens-archive.html


39 524397 Autumn Hardy Breakaway Women's Racing 2 2

40 547674 Jessica Phan Vicious Cycle p/b SheSpoke Racing 2 2

41 552784 Kyra Mills Breakaway Women's Racing 2 2

42 393225 Lilli Safley Bell Real Estate Cycling 2 1 1

43 443120 Shanna Lee Main Street Elite p/b Main Street Bicycles 2 2

44 497149 Elizabeth Koebele 2 2

45 550098 Marsha Arnold Davis Bike Club Race Team 2 2

46 494510 Sharon Marucut FFBC/TEAM FREMONT 2 1 1

47 557143 Lora Maes Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles 2 1 1

48 534607 Victoria Rainbolt 1 1

49 551077 Lauren Heumann SunPower Racing 1 1

50 495750 Sydney Lewis WeTri Triathlon Team 1 1

51 548392 Brianna Stubbs Razzle Dazzle 1 1

52 487234 Jill Stone SJBC 1 1

53 523703 Sara Malm Cycle Sport Specialized p/b Muscle Milk 1 1

54 548005 Amalia del Rosario SJBC 1 1

55 458786 Barb Toribio Breakaway Women's Racing 1 1

56 548710 Christine Wilson Breakaway Women's Racing 1 1

57 388599 Patricia Pacheco CA Technologies Racing 1 1

58 351898 Margaret Lowe 1 1

59 542662 Maya Fors SJBC 1 1

60 423942 Candace Jensen Bell Real Estate Cycling 1 1

61 547864 Cyndi Wong 1 1

62 524048 Jenn Grant-Martinez 1 1

63 558494 Jennifer Steele 1 1

64 514634 Amee Devani Razzle Dazzle 1 1

65 551814 Ashlin Yahr Davis Bike Club Race Team 1 1

66 392570 Vi Tran JAKROO 1 1

67 550719 Jacqueline Gauthier Vicious Cycle p/b SheSpoke Racing 1 1

68 548864 Alicia Hoffman Razzle Dazzle 1 1
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Women Cat 3 - Spring

License # First Name Last Name Team Total 2X 2X

1 340844 Jennifer Wilson RAZZLE DAZZLE 42 6 16 6 14

2 481572 Rebecca Eckland Clean Power Cycling pb TESLA 29 20 8 1

3 494210 Kortney Parman Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equator Coffees 24 1 2 10 10 1

4 478305 Catherine Guentert Velo Club La Grange 22 22

5 501804 Haley Nielsen SheSpoke Racing 21 1 2 18

6 291002 Arielle Little SunPower Racing 16 1 8 6 1

7 525629 Jaimee Erickson Cycle Sport - Specialized p/b Muscle Milk 16 8 8

8 481163 Jessica Parteno JLVelo Cycling Team 14 1 2 8 1 2

9 392370 Pamela Levine RAZZLE DAZZLE 12 12

10 489396 Eleanor Wiseman SheSpoke Racing 12 6 6

11 406900 Christina Davis SJBC 11 1 2 4 4

12 523430 Evelyn Hound JAKROO 10 10

13 458896 Serenity Marshall JLVelo Cycling Team 10 1 2 2 1 4

14 502196 Lindsay Dwyer 10 10

15 8322 Christine Culver 8 8

16 336374 Maureen Murphy JAKROO 8 1 2 4 1

17 494323 Desiree Varela SunPower Racing 7 1 2 4

18 458897 Amber Pearson SunPower Racing 7 2 1 4

19 290262 Michelle Nightengale CA Technologies Racing 6 1 2 1 2

20 460729 Jill Huyette Cycle Sport - Specialized p/b Muscle Milk 5 1 4

21 458024 Anna Stewart Bell Real Estate Cycling 5 1 2 2

22 424709 April Willoughby JLVelo Cycling Team 5 2 1 2

23 393502 Alexis DeZubiria SunPower Racing 5 1 4

24 370963 Nia Ransom SheSpoke Racing 5 4 1

25 0 Anna Eriksmo Staffanstorp CK 4 4

26 332182 Kelli Badillo Breakaway Women's Racing 4 2 2

27 460526 Jennifer Marchini ThirstyBear Cycling 4 2 2

28 458650 Jeana Rose 4 4

29 285595 Jamie Morton SunPower Racing 4 4

30 535353 Laura Moser JLVelo Cycling Team 4 2 2

31 366354 Emily Abraham 4 4

32 383842 Johanna Fogolin SJBC 3 1 2

33 458518 Megan Brinkmeyer Clean Power Cycling pb TESLA 3 2 1

34 524656 Samantha Quijano JAKROO 2 2

35 422708 Sarabeth Maciey Davis Bike Club Race Team 2 2

36 222519 Meredith Stowe-Christie ThirstyBear Cycling 2 2

37 240797 Jennifer Barlow US Military Endurance Sports 2 2

38 306378 Kristen Hill 2 2

http://www.ncnca.org/files/womens/womens-archive.html


39 306524 Elisabeth Johnson JLVelo Cycling Team 2 2

40 393209 Eva Olin Breakaway Women's Racing 2 2

41 241521 Heidi Alexander SJBC 2 2

42 17778 Lesley Jensen JLVelo Cycling Team 1 1

43 493599 Brooke Danaher Liquid Velo 1 1

44 460101 Sarah Tollman RAZZLE DAZZLE 1 1

45 486819 Dana Kuper Team Roaring Mouse 1 1

46 354026 Erica Schwanke JAKROO 1 1


